
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SYNERGY	ROBOTICS	(FTC	14644)	2023-12-01	to	2023-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $991.66
2023-12-18 SQ	*RED	DECK txn_BZHooE2 -$20.00 $971.66
2023-12-18 SP	BAZ	LLC txn_8rHBBpR -$13.08 $958.58
2023-12-18 GWCC	APPETIZE txn_zVHdd6W -$15.25 $943.33
2023-12-18 GWCC	APPETIZE txn_lZHBB4m -$8.71 $934.62
2023-12-19 PUBLIX	#0049 txn_R2HMaB4 -$46.29 $888.33
2023-12-19 Vendetti's txn_yXHbbao -$57.85 $830.48
2023-12-20 PUBLIX	#0049 txn_8rHB47J -$187.67 $642.81
2023-12-21 CHICK-FIL-A	#04828 txn_NQHgEEM -$2.02 $640.79

WITHDRAWN:	$350.87.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $640.79

Synergy	Robotics	(FTC	14644)	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Synergy	Robotics	(FTC	14644)'s	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


